
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Legal Seq=
25;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304240002
53400

04/24/2003
02:33:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
NINTH
AMENDMENT

31 54 200002160000
49111

Lot#:849
Book:31 Pg:54

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

30 43 Book:30 Pg:43
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
7TH SECTOR
PARK AND
EASEMENT
AREA

200310230007
11510

10/23/2003
03:49:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

32 44 200002160000
49111

Lot#:939
Book:32 Pg:44


