Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Legal Seq= 25;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304240002 53400	04/24/2003 02:33:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY NINTH AMENDMENT			31	54	200002160000 49111	Lot#:849 Book:31 Pg:54
200708100003 76930	08/10/2007 12:17:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			30	43		Book:30 Pg:43 Sub:GREYSTONE LEGACY 7TH SECTOR PARK AND EASEMENT AREA
200310230007 11510	10/23/2003 03:49:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			32	44	200002160000 49111	Lot#:939 Book:32 Pg:44